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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

F 4
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

u.) .....

(Organizati

PLACE OF DEATIL:. . BROvESiona: 1, 5. 2y
¥ L

L‘- NeNO= 5
CAUSE OF DEATH:....oCl0=pneumonia,
“Cdrdiac dijata % on
" DATE OF BURIAL:..... Jan 27 1913.0.1.1..§ .........

PLACE OF BURIAL:... American . Ceneter v ha

(Gii‘e Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
speeify clearly what map is used. ;

HOW MARKED: Name Peg?. YO8  * (ross?, ¢

Headboard?. .. X€8 . Bottler, YO8

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?.. Yomy e g

Was one fastened to name peg or _ yes ‘
stake used as @ grave marker?... L% . (ARt Ea, i, '

If name wunknown and tags nussmg, description and anavks
should be given here:

NEAREST RELATIVEM ..’...‘ﬁ%l.ﬂtgn ‘M. Blafr:
Langgen N
ADDRESS: ........ gq ....... ortn . Dakot.a dorty g XN

[
_REPO‘RTI"D 2% } ,&;f/& 2./ Z’/ i' //- S22

(Signature and Rank of Reportmg Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.
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‘ P‘|p NEUFCHATEAU

G.R.ailioam NO .16
Dato_ 27th June, 1919

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:
Name BL.AIR Wm, I-lo 7 Numter : 5125019

Rank Unkn . Orgarization: Unkn
Disirterment and Reburial made by Group Unit*
From: (Give complete looation)

Isolated Gr., CHARPENTRY MEUSE
'35 SE E 305.6 N 276.8

Disinterred (Date)

1llth June, 1919

TS ————

Reburiod (Date) | in:  (Give ccmplets locaiisn)  f §my 2 |
11th June, 0919  ° Grave T 1 Sec 106 Plot 1 A
ARGONNE AMER CTY # 1232

Y -
—— e v o At AT e AP e S . T S S S e
re ey b e =)
i e e et 4 T, L T it

————

Repewt as to naturc of 2riziral burial and »onditiean of bo v upon disirterment :

Body buried in uniform; badly decomposed. Burial good.
Was one iden¥ificatioi ©ag found upon the body? No
What other means of idertificetion were found upon tha bady? N
one
/ o
G S b e

Nets ) i
| - CONFIRU®D Wo. B -~ =

If upon disinterment, effocts are found upon the bodies, they will de oromptly
sent to the Effocts Depot direct, as ie required by C.0.170, GH Q. 21918, o
after beinz carefully sxamired for clues to identity in douit ful c-nsé: .t-’ %3
whereot will be made and reported to Chief, Graves aegistrawian'ﬂe;vigé e
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4t Beters

= = ACOTIATTIT AT
‘ ENTHAL

Szpocvisead l'ly £ SR

0. Gr
Ca.Group_ D e



Langdon, li. Dal.

4/5/1919 —~
p.¢.Harris, Adjutant Yeneral, (O
War Department
Washington, D.C.
Dear Sir:-
I received your letter of the 29th llarch, with card and envelope to f£ill b
out. I thought best mot to f£ill out in th meantime. If the Government
is going to have a National Cemetery in France I would wish my son interred 3
shere. I wrote the headnurse of the smericam Red Cposs at Commercy Hospital [\
~ o Mo
France, asked mapy gquestions about hés death, was he conscious when he died &,
did he leave any wishes for us to fulfil, was he buried in the town cemetery {&
e
i : 0
They have never answered my letter. Would take it as a great kindmess 1if L
you would inguire, and find out, if he is buried in a cemetery. Poor fellow &
he fought bravely for his oountry, and never was wounded. IHe was a nervous ™
lad, over exertion in balktle brought heart trouble, then pneumoniae
1 remains, yours respectfully, . O
guintin M. Blair. o
N,
. e . ~ b \‘"7: o
29%,8 (Blair, William J.) “nl. 1st Ind. PJ-63 \
Wor Depte, A.G.0., April 15, 1919.-- To the Surgeon General and Guartermaster 4
General's Office, Cemeterizl Branch, in turn. }t\g'
Ry
For all available information as to illness and death together with }

location of grave in the case of William J. Blair, private, 1lst class,
Company B, 139th Infantry.
By order of the Secretary of War.
We V.. Carter,
Ad jutant General.



L/

2nd Ind. LR

War Deph., 5.G.0., April 18, 1919 -~ To the Quartermaster Gsneral's Office
Gematarial Branch. 2

Farwarded. kttention is invited to the first indorsement hereon,
ad to the accomannying transeript of the medicel record on file in thig
offige in this cras.

For the Surgeon Genersal:

Albert G: Love, -

1 ina . Lieut. Col., NWed. Corps, U.S.A.
TRODM e
N el \,-7_‘-1.\ C:sf.‘_? c;?. GUTG{‘{" g
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AVS 10

Hemorandun for A-G,O, for Quintin H, Blair regarding William I. Blair.
Transoript of Sick and Wounded ecard furnished April 19? 1919.

Blair, William J. Private Company E. 139th Infantry.

Lge: 27. Vhite lativity: North Dakote  Service: 8/12.

Bo. 2660894: 2dn. Frovisional .Pase Hospital #1, AE.F., France Jan.

8, 1919 frox Base Hospitel #91. Broncho-pneumonia, bilateral. Type
undetersined. In line of duty - Yes. Died at 2:00 P.i. Cause of death:
Ocalescing lobmlar pneumonia, all lobes, bilateral. fsute bronchitis,
Pleursl effusion bilateral. Dilatation right heart, and Pulmonary
ceders. Confirmed by sutopsy. Death was in line of duty and not result

ai_‘ soldier'’s omm misconduct. dJamuery 26, 1919. C.F.Be lst Lte Ben.Cps,

SAN. DIV. SURG. GRNNL'S OF®

Lieut. Cols Medieal Corps, U.S,7.



b

3rd Ind.
In answer refer %o file No. 293.3(Blair, Wme Je(~Cometerizl
02f100, Quartermaster Genersl, April 23rd, 1919-- To The Adjutant Gemeral of the
Aymys Wor Depte (REFERENCE; 293.8 Blairs Wms Jo Enle April 16th, 1919.)

The report of place of burial of the above named soldier, has

not yot been received in this offise,
By authority of the Quartermaster General:

He Re Lomly,
ajor, Quartermaster Corps.

FEL.




CODE SLIP

S U B- NO. OF
_ HEADING HEADING COLS CODE
NALE (/j( CL-Q::'L ' (f ‘A 5 gy m ]
ol Qo |EEm 1 2271 /
ROW | 6 5 Vi é
BLOCK = 1 5
STATE. : oW : 0
o VarRs 4 , i
DIVISION g5 5 J 5
ORGANTZATION 1as . /39
L ADM Gz & 5 s
= b i e
MARTTAL L1y i 2
NAME (/,r’W (-?:f'i#f.,ﬂ, 2
. ’fwv,t,’fﬂ . Y, | STAIE 5
_RESIDENCE [Fox 293 | COUNTY 2 ™
Len gelon () D, .y ;
REI:TION Y\/\\ &'/'d{a;\ 1 /
__QTHER : ;
ELIGIBILITY T:ﬁ.yLL?;J«,__;K o (ﬂ
_ NATIVITY 4
RACE 4
ENGLISH 1
ATTENDANT 1
HEATLTH s sull
DATE OF 10, 1 L2y g
: R P
TRIP YR, "
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QM 293 A= duly 32, 1930,
Blair, ¥m. J. - 12358 ¥

lm: Conpensation.
20: Director, United States Veterans Burean,
Vashdnglon, D. G.

1, There is enclosed hevewith a of a latier
from Quintin ¥. BMalr, father of the late J. Blaiy
for attention teo um-mummnhmm

4. M. Blair has been advised of this reference,

For The Quartsraaster Genersl:
Enel, Assistant.
Copy = 1%, 7/14/30,

m o
9N



Ml:&ﬁ.l-,r ' ma.m.

M. Quintin s Maty,
e s
Roaolpt is adeonledged of the fomn letier completed
W you welative to tho pligrinage muthorised by the Aed of
Maweh 2, 1930,
Yowr Lebter of July 14, 1930, eisbive to compeusation,
has Bomn safowred be Se Us Bs Vobarane Suress a8 & sabber pare

taduing %o Yot offios.
ey Wiy yours,
-&":ﬁ“ $
g _
sTK







WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL [
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER o QM 293 A-C

Blair, Wm. J. - 1232 T
July 7, 1980

Mr. Quintin M. Blair
Box 293
Langdon, N. Dakota

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930. - = e

Thig office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1 L
1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? &Mﬁ%;—u:%_m
J

If so, give her name and address: ,%L, (4 y ?Z’ //% 2{"

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

N , e vy -
% Is the deceased survived by any woman E{a f
who stood in loco parentis to him ac- pé . MMM é\/‘é
cording to the terms of £ ion-
of the enclosed Act as@

A .
o ef

, LA g
If so, give her nau;q-}(nd /Sﬁ‘d"ﬁgggﬂ,? \\,:)q
~ JUL T e A i _

For The Qus[iﬁjﬁermagté?'?(}’%rag; ?zl» : de_

¥
- ) { = o i
A " ’ e {
\ 7 Lo A Ver@’ruly yours,
- i N /1\ \ y 4 :

£ 2

Enclosures: . /r.__”;:;;““]""“‘,"-'({ \'L:-‘/.:/"
Envelope z‘:.»__{_,_i | AN é 1

Act J
Amendment Captdin, (. M. Corps,

Asgistant.







. WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
JWASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-—C

Blair, William Je. Septenber 4, 1929,
1232

Hr. Guintin M. Blair,
Box %35y 2

Langdon, N. .

Dear Sir
The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
ived to our communication dated June 29, 1929 making inquiry
ing the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
man zbove named. These addresscs are desired with a view to
ining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
, t0 the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
sbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in thé space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

the deceased survived by a widow who /I’Mﬂj Cfm_ Aoy m.«Wf/f\

Is
has not since remarried? If so, give her
3 0L

mplete address: ; %—M
X a¢pb14 ovnn G- 13 Coviha

o5, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, g
mother thru adoption, or any other woman 'ﬂA M"d-rm-—

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- C/A"- 1‘
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- ﬁf
sloged Act, give her name, address, and

,,31 tionship in the space opposite.

AT : v %y : NG Aty MA.... Y]
’-1:;tlﬂ:§ffl/~ 7 .JIIII!HK, oo ,5ai?¢:\
/" .)// N e (f ¢
VA P i ved by a widow or mother does she g Y
he §0 {_;;L;drc 0 make the pilgrimage? L ;’ ‘&ru- / " 4 "
lﬂj-‘ SEP 3 ?”QF Il The Quartermaster General, 7 ’ 4 3 7
\r= M. & 8 e / u
‘\/\/\ 0.p & '- ." It} ~—
Ok LR Very truly yours, | ) \'“M».u
NPT T N [l
S onTTel | JOHN T. HARRIS,
iet of Congress Major, Q. M, Corps,

1
Envelope Assistant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

; A7 il June 29, 1929.
Blair, William J.

I;'EI'. Quintin L‘I. Bl&ir,
Box 3334— 12723

Langdon, N. De

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceassd soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemetseries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. b

The records of this office show that you are the beother of
the late Pvt. William J. Blair, Co. E, 139th Inf., whose remains are now

interred in the lMeuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon
Meuse, France. i

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provigions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitlsd to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms vmother” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who atood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
]

T\K&w\ Ww

J JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,

Aggistant.

Act of Congress.
Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT

COFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C

Blair, m. J. -« 1232 7

July 7, 1980

¥r. Cadntin M. Blalr
Bex 288

Langdon, ¥. Dakota
Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment theretc, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act

mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother

or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ie survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If s0, give her name and address:

9, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

2z Is the deceaged survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)

of the enclosed Act as amended?

A

If so, give her name and addrese:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures: o
Envelope e Al Al !
Act A, D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.




QM 293 A~ July 22, 1930.
Blair, Wm. J. = 1282 F

SUBJECT: OCompensation.
703 Direetor, United States Vetsrans Buresu,
J Veshizgten, D. O

1. There 1s enclosed herewith a copy of a letder
from Quintin M. Blair, father of the late Wm. J. Blalr,
for attention to #¢ much thereof as pertains to your office.

2. Mr. Blair has deen advised of this reference.

A+ D, HUGHES,
spb M. Gorps,




m !
m.:.a.ﬁ?hf July 22, 1930,

mﬁunm,

 ekgen, 5. i,

Becaipt is acimovledsed of the form letter completed
by you selative to the pligrimege suthorized by the Ach of
smweh @, 1929,

MW"W%M.M!»W
"“m"““"mmnamm
talaing %o that office.

Yor Too Qurtermster Geseral,

A Dy WIGIRS,

% ey

e -
iz i -
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‘ b e
> =
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.




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-C

Blair, William J. Septenber 4, 1929.
1232

Mr. Quintin M. Blair,
Box 353,
Lan@idon, Ne Dake

Dear Sir’

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29, 192Emaking inguiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried® If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
cloged Act, give her name, address, and
relationghip in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope ~ Assistant.



IN REPLY REFER 10__QM 293 A-C

y WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

Blatr, ¥illim J, June &9 1929.

&

Mr. Quintin M. Llair,
Box 333,
Lengdon, ¥. D«

Dear 8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europs to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries™.

The records of this office show that you are the bpgther of

interred 1ﬂ'§h§1§ i; Bt Tt %y 130th Inf., whose reming are now
. o CUERY imerican Cemstery, 2o
Meuss, Framse. " ican Censtery, Zomagns-sous-lontiauson,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the precvisions of the above quot-
ed Act, tc make the pligrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the fuil
names and addresses of the mother and widow in crder that acticn may be tak-
en to extend invitatiors to them tc waks the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
cloged Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentiz to the decedent, a statement as to her relationehip is rsgrested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried i1t is aleo requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

Yor your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

FPor The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inecls.

Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant .



¢

Blair William J - 2,560,894 t
(Surname.) (Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.) :
..... Pyt 1st. Cl Co E, 139th Inf,

(Rank and organization.) a%i—
State your relationship to the deceased &

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? .

/ . (Xe T 10.)
.—nains are brought to the United States, do you oo ________ Zg? __________
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (¥es'onmol)] | ki

I you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give {ull informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

/\ e A

....... : ———

(\ame of person to rccm\e rema‘ns.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
R e 5 — e el

e ———
(Number and street.) s (( ity or tow
e M}&gz,m ¢u 13

_____ (Namaber and sireet or rural route.) ‘/(cny town, or post office.) “(State.)
er accompanying this card. 3—6713







In reply refer to: : ! i BTN \\

293-8 C- o
F% 915‘)0{
IOHQ 23’ 1522. 4

lir, Quintin Ii. Blair,
g " Bex 333,
Langden, N. D

Dear Sir:
The Quartermaster Goneral desizes that you be informed that
o AR8 .permanent gravé of'yfe’y oy wii¥eier Ju Biairs Prt, A/o, Cos B,
1%tn m‘ﬁutrg, is Grave 29, Row 16, Block B, Mouse-Argomme Americsm

Cauetery, Louagne-saus-Montfancon, Departzent of Meuse, Framoe.

This is one of the permanent American military cemetsries
56 be maintained by this ' Governmént 4n Burspe, Sach grave will

- be marked by a hemdstane' of ‘white marble, of suitabie design,
‘with rame, rank;“-organizatian. ‘dete a'f soldier's death and State
from which he ceme, The ‘heldatenes will be pla‘c'e"d'fé._t all graves
in connection with the improvement work now in j&r&gf;ess, as seoon
. 8s possiblesand without waiting for epecial ‘action or recuest on

. the part of relatives,:

& A

" In effeeting removal, the utmost eare and reverence were

exgcted and more than willingly ascorded by those ﬂperfnr'ming this

tl

- macred duty, The grave of the deceased wiif'ba ?erﬁéiually mains
tained by -ihis ._.Government in & manner befitting the last rosting o
:place .ofvour herges, °

N oA W2, MAILED Very truly Yours,

by B

DEC 1- 1922 . B, J. COMNEE,
Assistant,.

G.R.S. . e

A 4

o

22 /1281 /ARK
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G.R.S. Form #114 B

DATE! T2 /37200l it o1 N
o, e i g T e P T SRRTAT ANQUEL il e A0/E" 05 0 R0
. f] &
Y O !
£ v
RANK: o 0 i Y S a0 o ORGANIZATION o' By gt | Irt S A

GRAVE LOCATION ___ Amer. Bzzoilles-sur-Meuse - Vosges . .. ... ...

o BMOEr. D2ZO01LL A AR e (e Wt Bl

CTY. NAME NUMBER
o047
GRAVE ROW PLOT

ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION ____ 94w ..  _ Bazoilles—sur—Meuse.—VFosges

GRAVE \ COMMUNE DEPT.
COORDINATES = . B,346-21. N,170-12,Map: Mitecourt NW 84.
GONCENTRATEDVTO! Lot 00 8 No pacornd. of .concenfralion.. Sul i ni’ o
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
FaT s AR SRR R T i P R T CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing paris, etc.

o SUNE T T o L L TS ~Nothing of record. A s e
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS. . .. Natl afumaonr it N e e ST

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

""" e G T TR e S S R
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR__@H_ Y OO ST 0 T o S T T e L

ilvHe @UARTERMAN, Capt. F.A. USA.

FINAL GRAVE LOGATION12/112129161

DATE GRAVE ROW PEFEX

AUDITED BY Block

h. 7 & ‘ f {
WU e Meuse-Argonne Americsn Cly.Romagna-sous-Montfaucon(ievsa)laB2
el s CEMETERY



SR ESEorn. N te. A : Place....Bazeilles, Vésges Frances....
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  vate  Oct. 4, 1921 i
1. REMmaIxs ofF. . BLAIR, WILLIAM Je .. SERIAL NUMBER AN
RANRG ST vt i T8 S o -ORGANIZATION G0 B, ._l.a.S.th ..... T fs.
2. Disinterred (date) : 0Qct» 4, 1921 From (give coimnplete location) :  Grs 947,
Americen Cem. Nos 6. Bezoilles, Vosges France, A
By : Group 3 Unit e, 88cbion Neid i (i s sOn Sl M :
3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ bec. 1, 1921, Meuse-Argonne Cty, #1232, Gr, 29, Blk., ®, Rpw 16.
By :Group:Reburdal..8 ... . Unit. .. R aaNatureofirehrial St e
¢ Lined Cagket
4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :
..Buried in wiform, and in wooden box, .~ - .
________ Bedy badly decomposed, recognition imposeibles
5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with hody ? .. Yes On grayve marker? ... Yeos
(0) Othermeansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :
.Two gold service chevrens found on bhouse. Two bottles contalning hogpitel
record fomd on bedy. No effscts found, '

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement)taable to determine. ..
3 "

(b) Weigli, (estimateq)

(@RpH att=Colorit i 2 0 - o J SRl v, 1

RN GIGTE L B ST EE T 1),

Cliaracteristies, vt o g 21,
(¢) Hair on f'ace—Coln;* o RN B Ay L

LIOCARON, o L2 s Do S\ el G

Quantity 3

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities,

or missing parts ... 3
1
ol 22 23 2425 96 = 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) "2 ... SaFa .

~Nene

3’ 4, 14’ l\!!BlD.

e

i

8

Disinterment
supervised by . /AL

We

. Approved ;. -7 %__ e
1 uL*F N

_ A, U. Dyfault - James W.

ounger

e gl e) .Capt. : M0

REC

(Ti /CAP'T' 2 QeMoCe o 8ghs

. Rebhurial oA o f :
Supervised hy W/% L{'MP‘,\D Approved LF?"VT-’M?‘ME,‘&L’?“ | el



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION _Bezoilles, Vesges France.
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE | Qete 45019210 N

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL® OF BODY

DISINTERMENT ‘ COMPARATIVE, REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. ‘ piscrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Neme _ Blair, WillinJ _______  10. Nams o dirs S
2. N it e riNer o T U ERE ST LU (0, LM an Pl I G 1) 105 SESN o B S Pl T e L T Sl
3 TRArIc R B | BLY S e RSN CRR  o RanhRl: bl o oot )00 T I - 9
4. org. 00-B19tm Inf. e ey LN I
SIS e LR S I, e T 14 i) DD, "0l e B RGN R T R
6 D R e T R o i et (b) DB ama bl SR L }
Discrepancy found ‘ur;o—rﬁ?s% ‘eﬂrgeqn-t\rr
7. (Grayvel Nosie W4T wu Sec.__._._______ _______ ; 1.5. Cra.ve No._; ______ | _______ Se0imzeal Sl
e = oRey g T TR RO b M AUtz S o T L A Rows it S e
9 N T D ) ST R e, R D 17. Nawel o oS MU Sl L
18 Cemerory M A OX SIS S i oS cominune or town Bazoilleswsur-leuse
:;o. Dept. or County ______ Vosges _1. Coun‘_cry _______________ France. ... . e 07
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 6 |
23. Disinterred (Date) Qets 4, 1921 ____ BY | i MaCxRARTNT 1 58 e
24. Inscription on grave marker: :
Name! )i W s hT BRATR. 1 5 h W i 0 W Sanials o hil Ay SIS (N SN G
AT i ST DR . 0 Vo FO A e Organization_CosE,1 39th Inf. Gre 947
25. Was Sdent it i oEr on! alss pounalon P marke‘r:?_f;; ; Tiigew
e tf}fZ Junior Techni SaiAssis tant
TR R Rt RAY BROWT»

PREPARATION

26: What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or.other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detjail).

Twogeld chesrens found on bleuse, Twe bottles conteining hespital 'focoru

27. Condition of body __Bedy badly decemposed, recegmitien impossible.

28. Nature of burial  Buried in uniform and im wooden box,

29. Any discrepancy noted upen examination of body, as ceompared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?  No»

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date O6ts 4, 1921 = By W.C,RAPINE

31. Casket sealed by .. W.C.RAPINE _

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) % AL
W. 0 -RAPIN



S & [~ "-r:;‘i (3
A wif i D= R 3
SHIPMENT. = (Show actual marking of box.) Box No,” |"T-10685 i) »
e N
A F " T 5 ,'"”.“.‘.*p\’,: <y
32. Designation of body: & ‘\\‘-‘Q‘__‘r_:‘_-;_,/ ?
Name __  Bledr, Williem J _~~~~ ~  Serial No.
Rank_______ PVt. . - oOrganization_'_Co.E 139th I"lf

33.

34.

35.

3

Casket boxed and marked (Date) Oat. 4, 1921 By W.C.RAPINE =~
I hereby certify that all the foregoing opsrations werp conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervisip
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector__ “Relfs HA ;_ éé%?ﬁ_u,"-" oz TV, N
CAPTa QoMoCe sgh
36. Remarks __ Disc on hody and on cross and GRS strip give serial no. 2560894,
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) __ Qetober 4, 1921. __
To point of Concentration Neufchateau, Vosges Framce.
(Name
Convoyer: A WANNIEY At . e Signature Shipping Officer___ . =
a.p’t. Q.Mu W
58. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
By G.R.S. Representative SURINLR MR N, e RS I 0T T
J ]
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date---[,S_U-OC.I,_Lﬁ?:_I ________________
\ S gl P
To Permanent Cemetery __ Remgne-sous-Mentfaucen,- Meuse. Frgnce,
v C : 1 .I{I f ) (Na.me
Convoyer_______.__ Ei_“__-gﬁ_iffg_}("_signature Shipping Officer W.R.BUCKLEY
CAPT. Wolt.C.
40 $Received: 5, Date TN T T Y i, - e I e S e
G.R.S. Representat ivesiavi. i rhyd NI S0t Tty (o I Ir e NIRRT e . o ooy e X " Ll
41. Reinterreddec. 1. 1921, Meuge-Argonne Cty. #1282. . . ...
: % (Date
42, Grave No s sachion! o =gt i
43. BXRX Rlock B ROWSLE" | OIS N o It R T

-_-¢<LBﬁldﬂ%fﬁfiﬁk:&t:h?:ﬁ?h&1
@d ames W. \Younger,
Capt. Q.MJ§C.,

bl




G. R. S. Form No. 120 RR
SHIPPING INQUIRY
(Revised) 655

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY SL*"’
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE TAN. 7

HOBOKEN, NoJ.

FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q. M. C.
To: Mr., Quintin M. Blair, Box 333, Langdon, Nor+h Dakota. /VUQ
Sumymor:  Remains of_Pyt.l/c Williem J, Blair, #2560894, Co. E, 139th Inf,

The records of this office show that you have requested that his body remain in Frence. ____ ______

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet. -
The nearest relative may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) remain in Ifurope. ‘
By authority of the Quartermaster General.
Cmagres C. PIERroE,
Major,U. S. A.

If all blank spaces below are not filled out, it will necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. b | STATE.

Was soldier married?  no. 1

: AT 1
G Lo AT [ e e SO e L s, 2eil- \: ____________________________________________________________________________________________

Soldier’s children.
(Name oldest first,)

Mother . J&ne Blair,

R L e i o S O S a0 o Madda, PLOJ . "
Brothel‘s.lg Quintin M. Blair Jr, e ol S SN, SO Windygates, [Manitoba.
e N e i r i G s O T e T

E e T s LT ot N T T W1 e SIS N el ot e N oot R

| lrs Maggle Brown. ... j AR R AN e | Langdon, | N.Dakote.
Sisters. | o W Albert Gunderson, i #.,".* Grand Fork : :
<g;mﬁeu1l_g-l Zor—-i-Gnartes - Jordane T | --------------- .\ --------------------------- ---Maide:,---P-.-O?u-------

3'"“381-‘5"3"'&_1.‘!‘;’"""'""'""“"" i e s e sy et S o i T e La'n‘igi_dg'n"“";;::;‘;‘.':: e

Erizebeth Blair,

Date .. January 11th, 1921, : Signature QZWAZ:g &( 755%«%3

Address_ .- &?EE.?_Q!!.s.-.’k’?.?.@ﬁ?i‘?‘.?.’?ﬁ! ....... Relationship...t ... F E‘_t_l}_ei?_f ___________________
TiportANT—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. 37800 (oVER.)



AN 14 1823

CEMETERIAL DIVISIOR

_________ , 1920
g (BABHEE it Bl and nearest living relative of the within-named
(Relationship.)
soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. KRS ORAREI R S S AR XXX
2. FEHPOUEEK o XKL TR S A KKK PS5 X

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT

Section of Arlington National Cemetery.

1. If definite instruction as to the disposition or a body are not received from the nearest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War
2. R

The transfer of bodies will be made ENTIRELY at Government expense

This paper MUST BE SIGNED BY THE PERSON WHO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE
ORDER shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow. the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in thlb matter.
paper.

*
i
3
-

i
6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest relative, i livi ing near you, to fill out this

»

7. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not Lm)w who or W here the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mml to"this office.

4

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body

4—7860




i

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. LocatioN IxpEX CARD: Pile # 91336
(@) Name —cceeeeee BLATR, Willism Je Ser. No. ..2560894 _______
TYP. Ex,‘s
@) Rank _Pvt. l/c . ___ Organization 80.E, _139th Inf.
CEKR.. @
(¢) Date of death _4‘__1/.8.5[19 ........... (d) Cause of death Broneho_ pneu. & ¢ard :LB.Q:}O
Dilatation.
II. RecistraTioN CarD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.): K
(@) (GraveNahaA LT i) Riow St Bloppi Soae vt TYP. . -

(b) Emere. Address ____ Mr. Quintin M. Bleir, Lengdon, N.D.

III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases

IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTioN CARD: Date of receipt .______ N RO S R Lt Y
N\ Vs V' e |} o . e
(@) Name\stA Ll a Ay ian  dia WXL N, (0) Relationghip L IV IRAARNAG T 0
Add el RTINS A A e e
(¢) ress st k8 e T B =l ALY N Y (A e A RS o SR L R ) R VTR el
+ "“-;. 2 P4l .

(s Remamsito'bethronght: tio) U, 8.8 it s Tl Bl S o L SRR W )

(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at .__.___ BREES N e g o ... 3

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. ot 3 oo L R T s L LN

(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. __.<2C e il 2 Rl o Bl
Examiner’s Initials _-____-__._EL‘_I_\_(_'J_J_'T‘_.-_,_, Date PP, 8 Ol M) L0 T . 1920.

I 2 / \ Y -lL.. 3 Wi | \ -
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from b aannlana. 11D . i=2X000
\ \ SR ( \ ; 1 7

\ s W W VR Lo e TR W [ e R e

b i U D 2 v Yies S
confirming request in Par. IV., item_____ e s h , above, or requesting that___ \Af B ann. 0L A ARG

L
T AT s ST TR il I T OTAs ¥
Examiner’s Initials _Plr_:-j;‘i;-—'---i-—"'--.-

il 1l
VI. G R S. FiLEs, CORRESPO\DE\*QE——shows as fgll&ggﬂ &

- f 72 2= 4 & ¥ ) .
L/ [ AALTL A AL A /
TICT AT A R LT T AT ALY NPT

1/

N 2 (@) Cancellation memos referred to ‘3»{/.-’__3-“,_‘-__”_4’;_5___- _____________________________________________________________ )
V7 4 ~ Examiner’s Tritials .2 4.7 Y Date o CEWTL. L. 0 1020,
v”g;::::zzzzzzzr—- — e e
:' | (@hsnmiorny AN et e e SHEBT N0y il e b 78 g
COUNTRY  prance 6 b6 'y,
/| Make F T
G. B, 8. FOT mv{)gzon“ 37720 ANTAN j Maso Orm‘l\o 1;“1

‘Amended April6, aneE 11 ¢ ':‘ ﬁ’gEB g

t'uﬂ bk r "d i \,J'Ml?aﬁ h& . 2 s W/

C/ ROEM o ¥



P o
. 2 . e (=
WHI.G;Rusggm' L : {ngna I
= i i L b L S
Typed hy_ ; , Checked by R T 1o4 g ) T -, 1920.
= G s 7ol 3.
o= > <5 S W
VIII. FiNaL f'tghoL - : taf i) AN o

GEME

GHDIOYORML. - o s RN , 1920

letter on ______NDV ] ) 19?0 1920

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

BEMTT mwem ey

*_r,“ih";_;g@f Fnd ik 100 G AN

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. Actiox TAEKEN.

Desires body be —_____._____ . e e X 2 . - 2 S Ll

Body to pe shipped to Rt L E e s R ¥ T st AT

1/11/ >21-Form 120 - r. Quintin M. Blair (father)n.k.

------------------------- fbtz-w ‘-"-*:-'rl*ff?-ﬁffﬂ-f-’{-;{*‘:ﬂ%--mf—-ﬁ 7
i N

A TH
RES l_u-_a-.s 319 L ¥

ﬁ*‘"‘v‘,‘?u—ﬁp-s\‘-r.;‘j. _______________________________

SR ety 1k
U R T wir La) i

Bh »
_______________________________ B S S e et T
%
Ld



e o e @ o N

-
COMPILATION OF DISPCSITION OF REIAINS DaTa s
I. LOCATION INDEX CaRD: Pile # 91336 g\
(a) Name .. ... BLAIB, William Ja. . Ser. Ho. 2660894....
. / i lm.’ -
(v) Rank .. Pyta.. l/q . . Orgenizution  (GpeR,..139%th. Inf.. ...... 3
& Ceuse of M
(¢) Date of death. 3/28/19  dcatn __Broncho. puew. & Cardian
\ Dilatation.
II. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg.,Card Inf.against Loc.Ind.Inf.):
(a) Grave No. 947 Row .......m=_ Plot ..... s wect. . e P -RE--
(b) Fmers. Address...MFs Quingin M, Blair, Longdone NeDs.. ... ...
I1I.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseasefiy A ............. CKR \_ﬁ

IV, Information on which advice to Burope in letter of trunsmittal was based:

,Aékffggijg:zkﬁ.Ji;%Z{.;J?z%;i_ng;l%g@ggﬁ;ﬁf; CY, 5ké;ﬁk%4£¢iabf5£}>3

f M Vi sfEiEdaleRlzinis s P / .....
2 97d, S @ kT "LL,’;/’Z/L;?-‘_?A : ;f:C JW/DFZ/L/ 5/44.‘ o Q*l‘c'[fl{;;z z . Gféw/\.{/(t-‘:y
7 S LSRN i SR e G
o B O (S s s g ) SR R it ) 0 e S TR i
V. Following advice forwarded to Hurcpe by(cable i A TR A P T T pLO L AN

VII. SUPPLAMENTARY REGUESTS

Date‘of Relationship
G Lo S andyneme ) L Sl ot e Desirediy, il i Action tacen
¥
VIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S. Hobeocken, N.J...... ‘J ANZQ‘mr)] _______ B0 e
SOUNTRY CEMETERY NO. SHEET NO.
(reiie 5. FOKM 115-4
aagust , 1920
5=666 /B S ik ae "

66

i(2-{6-2°



6 - 55
. WAR DEPARTHENT
QUARTERMASTER GENFRAL

CEMETERIAL DIVISION, GRAV'S REGITTRATION SERVICE

Jen. 265th,1921,

A}

File Ho. 293.8 CemyPiv,,Cor.Branch,
(Blair, ¥illiam J, )

dre @mintin i, Blair,
Langdon, Horth Dakota,.

Dear Sipi- 1y

Receipt of shipping inquiry dated Jane
uwary 1lth,1921, rilnttvn $0 the remains of your
son, the late Villiam J. Blair, Privete 1/cl,
Serial No., 2560894, Co., E, 139th Infantry, is
acknowledged,

You are sdvised that your request that
the remains of your son be left in France ior
burlal in & permenent Americen Cemetery will be
egomplied withe You are assured thet the grave
8ite will alweys be maintained s & fitting memo~
rial of the lale soldier's saerifice, :

The Department desires to eorivey renewed
assurence of its sympathy in your bereavement,

By authority of the Quartermaster General:—

' R+E, SHAWNON,
Captain, Qs Me Corps,
Officer in Charge.

By |
: §
FaCs PALLSS,
Ixecutive Assistant,
."'u ;;I fﬁ/ :
10T 2 gl i §
We' ¢ "7 Tl o
gl 4" Gﬁ:g o A R
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-298,8(Blair, William J.)Enl, mer = 7th & B Sts.
Burial Records Section " s S

July 9, 1919.

My, Quintia M, Blair,
Box 335, ‘
mg xat D&kﬁtﬂ-a

Daa.r Sirs ’

Ay oI Referrmg ‘toryour cmunioa.tmn of July 1st, relative
to the Pinal disposition of the body of your son, Private
VCWiE1dam (J¢ Fldis, you are advised that the oard (form~3-6713)
s2illed out by you, and expresaing your desire to nave the
" rbmains, yest in Fpance, has boes plaged on file im this office
fo:r suoh ;uture roferﬁnae as may be found negessary.,
Laid Wu.'h grgaf;edt to !atiﬁm damuries in Fronce ynu are. 8“" g
o wa that several billg have Weex introduged in Congress pro-
.V yiadug ‘ror Nevional emamw "§ields of Honor" in Fransce
_s  which yould be dardd for as National Cemeteries of the
’ ﬁf‘ph;igﬁ Statess  None of these bills has yet pessed, Whnn.uanh :
legislation is ommcted, itis the intention of the Department to
/ ¢+ / collect the remains which are not to,be brousht to this cownt
AL prom the various burylng groimds, in so far as it is practicable,

i /with/a view to placing thos in the Hationnl ﬂlmtsrd "Fields
T Tigg vonors® Whed the bodies have beed removed, the Miw‘i will
o /; be notlﬁod of the looatien of tho graves, .
il - il iy T
£ .L It- 10 duzre:i to ngain exp.-an to ,-'thhﬂ doq
., ./ tné Depavtmest on acgount gf the grest Igss yoi iy
- o ﬂw ‘dentit of youw* soms ' %":’;‘
Y O AP PlagiiAy Vory ¢ respostsully/ /57 o

i

,-.
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- A 2 LT e

W -
293.8 | Bgir, Vme. Js ) Enl. 1st Ind. PJ-63

Wer Dept., A.GO., April 16, 1919.--T0 the Surgeon Generzl snd Quartemaster
General's Office, Cemeterial Brauch, in turm.

For gll available informetion as t0 illness and death together with
location of grave in the case of William J. Blair, private, 1lst class, Company

E, 139th Infantry.
RECEIVED

By order of the Secretary of War:

2 Adjutant Generel. v/
4 /
“ o
Synopsis made, 7 M9
2nd Ind. L:R

Wer Depts., 5.G.0., April 18, 1919 -~ To the Quertermaster General's Office,
Cemeterial Brench.

Forvarded. Attention is invited to the first indorsement herson,
ard Lo the accomapnying transcript of the medicel record on file in this
-office in this case.

For the Surgeon General:

e L.‘- & "

Y Albert” G. Love,
\ ‘/ 1 ind ﬂ/ Lieut. 001 .ﬂ.&?gl.. '(lc’crps, UsSeAs
e CEM. ER.,
e Rec’d
& Sy . PR22 1
W e :_‘\ '? : U"C; o3 AR o @ 5919
&
A I




ord Ind.

In answer refer to file No. 293.3(Blair, Wm. J.(-Cemeterial
Office, Quartermaster General, April 23rd, 1919-- To The Adjutant Genmeral of the

Army, War Dept. (REFERENCE: 293.8 Blair, Wm. J. Enl. April 16th, 1919.)

The report of place of burial of the above named soldier, has

not yet been received in this office.
By authority of the Quartermaster General:

A

é
He Re Lemly,
lajor, Quartermaster Gorps.

FEL. U 14 REC BACK AG-0, APR 24 1919




® g = s il

293.8 ( Blair, Vm. J. ) Enl. 4th Ind. PJ=-63

War Dept., A.G.0., April 29, 1919.--i0 the Commending General, American
Ixpeditionary Forces.

For all aveilable informtion conce ming locati on of grave in the case
of Private,lst class Wm. J. Blair, Campd vy B, 139th, Im'a@v
J

3, Nl

_

By order of the Secretary of VWer:

m«;:_:;)'\\'ed Aljutent General. - 2
i G, 0_‘ "./‘ l‘.-. Qn" “é ___., \
Sy i L
1 GMAL | 149 |z)
1 i /] L1 “ot Raadl ¥ ;__,.
L aw 124 A [T e ]
Vb ™ | R A.E'j 4 AL/ | \ "\ Admigis. Biv. '“_)
8i¥ /'.) e N e
S, SRS on
(Ilisc) 14338-1-938. 5th Ind. ‘\,_';_‘:TQL";_‘CJ;,-

-~

G.H.Q., American E.F., France, May 21, 1919.-To Command-
ing General, S. 0. S., Chief, Graves Registration Service.

For report in connection with preceding indorsement.

By command of General Pershing:

“TAdjutant Gemerar.

1 Incle

Z ? 28 REC'D BACK A G 0, JUN 21 KW

W .



Commending Gencruh, Hee S08., febeQuxr7l7, ALLLE.¥. June 4, 1919

To: Commender in C e&, Cu-_o o8 &-\---_..4.-, France.

1, ZEReturned. TRecords of the Graves Legistraztion Service show that
Fviel/cle WmeJ.Blair, #2560894, Co.E. 139tk Inf. is buried in Grave 77947,
Americen Cemetery, Bezoilles (Vosges). Grave is marked by & cross to
which is attached one identificetion tag; one tog is buried with body.

2+ As the emergency address of Pvt. l/cl.ﬁn.J.Blalr ¢id not zppear
on the records of the Graves legistration previous to receipt of this
file, burial information wes not furnished Mr.Guintin M.Blair until this
dates.

e

1 a@ca!?vf'w P

: Brigadi ;TC eral
Lr“m AR TR

f“\l
{
-
(Misc] 14338=-F=938 7th Ind, macd

G. M. Q., Americen %, F., France, June 9, 1919 - To The Adjutant Gemeral,
Uc S- Am.

Tnviting attention to 6th indorsement.

Tor the Commander-in-Chief:

€;2‘5}77—(zcja1»éz{a~&4’

/. J. M. WOOLFOIK,
{ Adjutant Gemerals
1 Incle
3 ‘? -{® o " 1FAL 1 !
2 o8 REC'D BACK A G 0, JUN 21 113
® a
‘e

L]



VR DEFPARIMEINT Il kil
OFFICE OF THE SURGEON GENERAL

WASHINGTON

Memorandum for A.G.0. for Quintin M, Blair regarding William I. Blair.
Transeript of Sick and Wounded card furnished April 19, 1919.

Blair, Williem J, Private  Compeny E. 139th Infantry.

Age: 27. White Nativity: North Dakota  Service: 8/12.

No. 2660894: Adm. Provisional Base Hospitel 71, A.E.F., France Jan.

8, 1919 from Base Hospital 491. Broncho-pneumonia, bilateral. Type
undetermined. In line of duty - Yes. Died at 2:00 P.lM. Cause of death:
Coalescing lobular pneumonie, 2ll lobes, bilateral. Acute bronchitis,
Pleursl effusion bilateral. Dilatation right heart, and Pulmonary
oedema. Confirmed by autopsy. Death was in line of duty and not result

of soldier's own misconduct. Januery 25, 1919. C.P.B. 1lst Lt. San.Cps.

ii% DIV. SURG. GENL'S OFF.

Lieut. Col. lledical Corps, U.S.A.

ﬁ’ COMMUTATIONS SHOULD BE ADTRESSED TO “THE SURGEON GENERAL, U. S. ARMY, WASHINGTON. D. C."”

-
P s
/,-,. / r’
/A

( 4




' ' T e vy
&
I/’;' -J“.
/ i
il 29848 ( Blair, Wm. J. ¥ Znl, PJ=63 o
( =g
6|
7 April 29, 1919, S
{
h
£ &
/ g
B Mr, Cuintin M. Blair, \C"
3 e Lengdon, N, Dak. ,
& o
3 <
Dear 5ip;

Referring to your letter of rocent date X
relative to particulars of death and lacation of S
grave in the cuse of your son, Wm. J. Blair, I ©
beg leave to advise you that the rocords of this
office shoy as followa,

Private Blalr was admitted to Provisiomil
Base Hospital {1, A.E.P., Frenoe Jonuary 8, 1919
from Base Hoapltel {91, and died at 2300 oy,
Jamaary 28, 1919, CGauso of deaths Coaleseing lobular
pnewmonia, all lobes, bllaterals For informtton
regard ing this soldier's grave, yowr letter is boing
reforred Overseas, and as #0on as o report is re-
celived you will be promptly sdvised.

It 1s desired 0 express tin sincove syme
pathy of the Demrtment On accownt & the great loss
you have sustained, and t0 sonmend you for tle contri-
bution made to tlo ossse for which this soldler gave
hia life,

Yery sincerely,

; The Adjutant (Genera]
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v
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g 293.8 (Blair, Wme Je)

Burial Records, 7th & B Sta. 00

B purposes upon b

June 25th, 1919

ur. Quintin M. Blalr,
\ Langdon, He.Daka

Iiaﬂr Biri~

With further reforenco to your letter of April 5the
relative to the death and burial of your son, Wme Je Blair,
1 beg to inform you that a report just received from OvVer-
geas gives the following informstion:

private Wms J. Blair (2660894) Cos E, 139th Infantry,
4g buried in grave $947, American Cemetery, Bazoilles
- {Vosges)s Grave s marked by & cross O which is attached
one identification tag. | One identification tag is also buried
with the bodys PR T

The care of our cemeteries abroad is in charge
Graves Registration service, American Bxpeditionary forces., —
When permittad by the FRench Laws, there will undouljpedlyfs - y
be an agpemblipgof the rel ins into fewer purial plage :
which there are nov, 1195, and & besutiful site for

0 ne slope of Monbt Valerien, overlock
the Valley of the Seine and the

g oulogne ,
: 196,:; haa@;lx"eady peen ceded bY the French Govdpnr

at the card sent you regarding thea c. o
equosteld 0 pody Of your S0%s ve carefully
J tnis officey tnot your wishes in
£ pocordeds

' Permit me to
i of the Department on gincare gympathy
7)) taineds

o the
yae s you have sus=

gat 108
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GRAV".LOCAT.! ON BLANK .

LOGATION OF THE GRAVE OF

....... LAIR 2660894 Willlam de .
(Surnamc) (Number). (First Name and Initidls).
,’U..r 1"
(Ra‘nk)
PLACE OF DEATH: ...... / ....................... J SO
CAUSE OF DEATH: .., ...'.,J;‘f...‘.!: ....... ABEate -. q’ ¥ 4
! Ei \ 3 !‘.‘f./
4
BATE OF BRTATN " o, St By B o S S i P AL BN
-
EIAG FIGO T T RTART gl Pt e B e R T S L 8 sl

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map references must
specify clearly what map is used.

_.gee. correspondance .~ ST0UT, Henry He
1856587

GRAVEINTMBER /it S W DRy Yot el e st e

HOW MAREKED: Name' Pegf............. Crossit L LR Ve

Headboardf........... Bottlet............

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with bod;’? ...................................

Was one fastened to name peg or
stakes nsed| asragravemarker§,, 0 L r kv U S L K

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription! and marks
should be given here?

ADDRESS:  SSyaraAvy et e bioti itk bole (it o Hal, S0 U

LA TIONSHIERSSHS, MRl S TSRS el
REPORTED BY: 5

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer).

LU s B
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G.'z‘.u, PORi4 100 12

.~ GENERAT, HEADQUARTLRS
AMERICAN TXPEDITIONARY FORCES
ADJUTANT CEIERATYS OFFICE

.’- ’/}
.
T /

FROIT ¢ ADJUTANT GEWERAL,

=]
C

Ce0e, Coe "E", 139th Infantry

Lafora%jion for burial Register.
1 You 9#C Adirccted to transumit
widgout dolay to the Chief, Graves Rogis=—
Service, the information incdicated
on cnclo Grave Location Blaonk as noccos—
sary for the-commpletion of official records.

By Command of General Pershing:

Robert C. Davis
Ad jutant Goneral.

Not o

In casc this item is checked, you
will notc hereons

li-arcst relativoc of deceascd:




Subject:

STour
JOHNSON
ASHURST
JOHN
BLAIR

v . Headquarters 139th Infantry
Personnel Oftfice

oo

American Expeditionary Forces.

March 30, 1919.

Personnel Adjutent 139th Infantry,

Genmeral Headquarters A. E. F. 4dj. Gen. Office,

Grave Location Blgnks.

1. Herewith grave location blanks.

2. o information on file as to location of Graves.

1456587
2986508
3456631
2660252
2560894

Henry H
Frank Q.
Eapmond M
Angus €
William J.

Lo Jo NICHOLSON
Capt. 139th Infantry
Persommel Adjutant.
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G2 .
dth Inds , / 7 -, » a4l

Coaifindlng Conerdl, lue 99B., Ae oDed 727, AMuE.Fa dune 4 1910,
Lor Comndor In Chlef, Gells o, A2 1 Fe s FPERCG,

¢ ke Lelurseds locords of the (raves leglstrution “ervice show that
“helfole medeBisdn, £R58 r-tGialio JSAEE Lufe &5 buried in Grave 949,

igierfoon Cametory, Bameille¢ (Vosges)s Grave is meried by & eroms %o
whioh 1o attuohed ome idemtification tag: ome tog is buried with bodye

| Re 48 the erergensy sdirens of Pvi.l1/e) . mededlalr A1d not ap ey
| en the regovds of the fUraves .egpistrstion previous %o receipt of this
flle, buria) infswaetion we not furnished My, uintin Helladr until this
[ datoe
| ‘
. Teil e CORNTOR

Brigudier Genersl
Command Inge
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Tiisc) 14356-F-938. 54h Ind. Vi

G.B.Q., imerigan H.F., France, Ma) 21, 1919.-~U0 Command~
ing General, 3. 0.« S., Ghief, Uraves Registration Serviece.

¥or report in connection with preceding indorsement,

By gommand of General Pershing:

()

Adjutent Generx




3rde Ind.

In answer refer to file N0.293.3 (Blair, Wn.) Cemoterial, - ,
Zfies, Quartermaster Gemeral, April 23rd. 1919.- To: The Adjutant Genmeral of the

Army, War Department (REFERENCE: 293.8 Blair, ede Enle April 16th,1919)
The report of place of burial of the above named soldier, has
not yet been received in this office.

By authority of the Qartermaster Gemeral:

HoRe LEMLY,
Major, Quartermaster Corps.

4the Inde
2938 (Blair, Wm.J.) Enl.
War Department, A«GeOe, April 29, 1919.~ To the Commanding General, American Exw
reditionary Forcess

For all available information concerning lecation of grave in the case
of Private Icle im, Je Blair, Company E, 139th Infantry.

By order of the Secretary of War:

Ad jutant General.

Ke Do



Iste Inde.

293,8 {Blair, Wme Jo) Enl.

War Department, A.G.0. April 16, 1919.~ To the surgeon Gemeral and Quartermaster
General's Office, Cemsterizl Branch, in turn.

For all availsble information as to 1llness and death together with
location of grave in the case of William J. Blair, Private, Icl. Company E.

139%h Infantrye.

By order of the Secretary of War:

Synopsis made.

2nde Inde

§ar Department, SeGe0es, April 19, 1919, To the Quartermaster General's Oifice,
Cemsterial Branch.

Forwarded, Attention is invited to the first indowxsement hereon,
and to the accompanying transcript of the medieal record on file in this office
in this casee

For the Surgeon General.

ALBERT G. LOVE,
Lisutl 00101191, m- 001'pﬂ, U.S-A.

l. imel.



Hemorandum £0r A.GeOe for Quintin M. Blair regarding William I. Blair.

Transcript of Sick and Wounded card furanished April 19, 1219.

Blair, William Jo Private Company E. 139th Infantrye.

Age: 27, inite Nativitys North Dakota  Service: 8/12,

Noe. 2660894, Adm. Provisional Basc Hospital #l, AeEsFe, France Jane

8, 1919 from Base Hospital #9l. Broncho=pneumonia, bilateral. Type
undetéimined.,. In line of duty = Yes. Died at 2.00 P.lM. Cause of death:
Coalescing lobular pnoumonia, all lobes, bilaterals Acute bronchitis, Pleural
effusion bilateral. Dilatation right heart, and pulmonary cedema. Confirmed by

autopsy. Death was in lime of duty and not resiult of soldier's own misconducts

January 25, 1919 CoPeBe Iste Lte SaneCpse

SAN DIV. SURG GENL'S OFF,

Albert Ge. Love, _
Lisute Colonel. Medical Corps, Us.S.d.
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LANGDON, North Dakota, 5th April 1919,

In re 1lo=151230,
William Je Blair, Pvts Icls CoeEe. 139%th Infantrye
Died on the 25th January 1919, in Commerey Hospital, Francee

Number in the Armye 200560894e

P.C, HARRIS, Adjutant General,
War Department, Washington, Ds Co

Dear Sir,

1 received your letter of the 29th iarch, with caxd and envelope

to £i1l out. I thought best not to f£ill out in the meantine. If the Govermm nt

is going to have a National Cemetery in France I would wish my son interned theres,

T-¥#rote ths Head Nurse of the American Hed Cross at Commerey Hospital, France,
asked many question about his death, was he conseiong when he died, did he leave
any wishes for us to fulfil was he buried in the Town Cemeterye. They have nevexr
answored my letter. I would take it, as & great kindness, if you wonld enquire,
and f£ind out, if he is burled in A Cemetery. Poor felow he fought cranely for his
country, ani never was wounded. He was & nervous lad, over exertion in battle
brought heart tromble, them pneumonis. I remain,

.

Yours Respectfullye

QUINTIN M. BLAIR.




